
ARENA 1 Judge:A.Wilks Test: p17a

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % Placing

1 65 09:00 Carol Harrison 1810006 Good Golly P 1830009 B 64 185 63.79 19 B13

1 WD 257 09:08 Helen MacFarlane 1810550 Glenford Elvis 1831310 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

1 260 09:15 Holly Roberts 1712243 Mumbai Star 1733516 B 72 209 72.07 2 B2

1 277 09:23 Samantha Willis 1910717 Heart Beat Song 1531360 B 61 176.5 60.86 29 B19

1 279 09:30 Maisie Filler 1911521 Charlwood not the Norm 1932550 B 65 188.5 65.00 15 B9

1 ns 37 09:38 Jess Underhill 1812484 Milenka 34897 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

1 42 09:45 Kyrsten Halley 1510443 Bling Noir 1834765 B 67 193 66.55 10 B5

1 49 09:53 Ellie Sackett 1810364 Fragance de Bellrose 1734679 B 65 189 65.17 14 B8

1 50 10:00 Edie Ann Preston 1712203 Bank Low Hanky Panky 1831059 B 66 191.5 66.03 11 B6

1 WD 61 10:08 Kelly Davies 1932322 Cruising Rocks 1932322 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

1 66 10:15 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 B 59 171.5 59.14 31 B21

1 67 10:23 Ethan Ward 1012782 Black Butch 1931153 B 70 199 68.62 5 B3

1 77 10:30 Jessica Leuty 1911385 Carina 1932342 B 73 212 73.10 1 B1

10:38 BREAK

10:45 BREAK

10:53 BREAK

1 121 11:00 Tara Barry 1911103 Jemoon Spellbound 1932009 B 66 191.5 66.03 11 B6

1 206 11:08 Georgina Creamer 1812282 Starlight Arc Shakespeare 1833813 B 62 176 60.69 30 B20

1 215 11:15 Shannon o'Malley 1910984 Roquestar 1931437 B 61 170 58.62 33 B23

1 219 11:23 Nikki Van Geffen 1713748 Lovely Hill Hazel 1735645 B 66 186.5 64.31 16 B10

1 232 11:30 Gabrielle Jones 1812318 Kings Rocafella 1833879 B 58 166.5 57.41 34 B24

1 254 11:38 Katherine Marshall 1810243 Percy IV 1834049 B 62 181.5 62.59 25 B17

1 15 11:45 Rachel Perrin 1810060 Dyffryncowin Dewi 1830666 B 64 184.5 63.62 20 B14

1 16 11:53 Luisa Edwardes 1810975 Trafalar I 1831573 B 65 185.5 63.97 18 B12

1 WD 341 12:00 Briony King AP Sky's the Limit B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

1 122 12:08 Yvonne Mason 374687 Hunter III 1732663 S 63 182.5 62.93 23 S8

1 101 12:15 Storm James 1711302 Dayrells Airbourne 1732238 B 63 183 63.10 22 B15

1 14 12:23 Sharon Lockwood 1711549 Carrowholly Lass            1732444AB 55 156.5 53.97 35 B25

1 18 12:30 Katy Evans 1810433 Missus Kali 1830790 B 63 182.5 62.93 23 B16

12:38 PG 5

12:45 PG 5

12:53 PG 5

WD 12 13:00 Anne Hardwick 1710634 Look No Further II 1931449 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

1 13:08

1 43 13:15 Julie Broome 1713554 Ardlea Princes Lady Two 1735311 B 59 171.5 59.14 31 B21

1 wd 213 13:23 Michal Walczyk 1811442 Superking 1735201 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

1 322 13:30 Lynden Barrow 401545 NutBurn Tiger 1735646 S 67 195.5 67.41 7 S4

1 3 13:38 Rebecca Milroy 266450 Doris will do 1833685 S 63 184 63.45 21 S7

1 45 13:45 Holly Brett 1911301 Willoway Price and Joy 1932126 B 65 186.5 64.31 16 B10

1 38 13:53 Caroline Kemp 1611560 Ruiz Senor 1634789 S 65 191 65.86 13 S6

1 WD 217 14:00 Bella Craven 328219 Coletto Boy             1732934aS WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

1 311 14:08 Beverly Porter 128481 Egertons Lad 1930253 B 67 195 67.24 8 B4

1 307 14:15 Samantha Croft 1711694 Lee Boy 1732577 S 62 178.5 61.55 28 S9

1 WD 136 14:23 Dawn Sugden 1513058 Tanaga 1733520 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

1 189 14:30 Elizabeth Richards 1712846 My Uptons Bibble Babble 1932763 S 69 196.5 67.76 6 S3

1 62 14:38 Vikki Jenkins 1812435 Mr Woo 1834089 B 61 179.5 61.90 27 B18

1 NS 35 14:45 Helen Allardyce 1612909 Stefano III 1634490 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

1 235 14:53 Alison Smith 1612748 Billy (Blaze) 1634441 S 69 200 68.97 3 S1

15:00 PG 6

15:08 PG 6

1 242 15:15 Imogen Smith 1710985 MM Sweet Fancy 1833943 S 69 200 68.97 3 S1

1 243 15:23 Diane Gregory 1911245 Ginaria Landzicht Z 1712517 B 62 181.5 62.59 25 B17

1 309 15:30 Bracken Parkhouse 1511495 N'Ice Lad Mon Ami 1830138 S 67 193.5 66.72 9 S5

15:38
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ARENA 2 Judge:C - K.Ratcliffe, H - K.Hancox, B - A.Gingel Test: p19 B

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

2.1 262 09:38 Chloe Rutherford 1411524 Treworgan Black Cat 1931611 B 162 67.50 170.5 71.04 165.5 68.96 207.0 69.17 1

2.1 215 12:15 Shannon o'Malley 1910984 Roquestar 1931437 B 168 70.00 159.5 66.46 166 69.17 205.0 68.54 2

2.1 303 11:30 Kate Joyce 1810629 Tomriland Billy 1830967 B 164 68.33 164 68.33 164 68.33 207.0 68.33 3

2.1 298 11:23 Rachel Cordle 1813062 Trigger II 1835081 B 164.5 68.54 155 64.58 160.5 66.88 201.0 66.67 4

2.1 279 12:00 Maisie Filler 1911521 Charlwood not the Norm 1932550 B 160.5 66.88 156.5 65.21 162.5 67.71 203.0 66.60 5

2.1 305 10:00 Eloise Jenkins 1910756 Arnold 111 1931229 B 153.5 63.96 155 64.58 167.5 69.79 196.0 66.11 6

2.1 87 10:08 George Twyman 348899 Tuskerbister Norna 1730491 B 156.5 65.21 160.5 66.88 159 66.25 196.0 66.11 6

2.1 154 09:15 Elanor Jackson-Wall 1810121 Knabbhall Sympthony 34043 B 149 62.08 157.5 65.63 168 70.00 201.0 65.90 8

2.1 259 09:30 Polly Godsafe 402691 Mask Thiryone 1931811 B 150 62.50 160 66.67 164 68.33 198.0 65.83 9

2.1 13 09:08 Kalie Fowler 1910196 Optical Illusion II 1930269 B 148 61.67 157 65.42 162 67.50 194.0 64.86 10

2.1 93 10:15 Kim Walker 1711663 Tullybee Cadeau 1732553 B 155.5 64.79 155.5 64.79 155.5 64.79 196.0 64.79 11

2.1 219 12:23 Nikki Van Geffen 1713748 Lovely Hill Hazel 1735645 B 155.5 64.79 154.5 64.38 156 65.00 193.0 64.72 12

2.1 108 11:38 Martin Watts 1910972 Quidams Choice 1931662 B 153 63.75 153.5 63.96 158 65.83 196.0 64.51 13

2.1 319 09:53 Sophia Longworth 1811754 Gwithian Percival 1630128 B 153 63.75 154.5 64.38 156.5 65.21 H 64.44 14

2.1 234 11:08 Tracy Hawkins 1812800 Duke X 1834713 B 158.5 66.04 146.5 61.04 155.5 64.79 194.0 63.96 15

2.1 206 12:08 Georgina Creamer 1812282 Starlight Arc Shakespeare 1833813 B 146 60.83 146.5 61.04 153.5 63.96 188.0 61.94 16

2.1 284 09:45 Hannah Freer 1042643 Cherryhills Arctic Kiss 1931519 B 149 62.08 147.5 61.46 148 61.67 184.0 61.74 17

2.1 277 11:53 Samantha Willis 1910717 Heart Beat Song 1531360 B 149 62.08 144 60.00 149.5 62.29 187.0 61.46 18

2.1 232 12:30 Gabrielle Jones 1812318 Kings Rocafella 1833879 B 155.5 64.79 142.5 59.38 144.5 60.21 180.0 61.46 19

2.1 65 11:45 Carol Harrison 1810006 Good Golly P 1830009 B 142.5 59.38 141 58.75 150.5 62.71 186.0 60.28 20

2.1 68 09:00 Marie Siddans 1811492 Cotterstown Captain 1734178 B 137.5 57.29 140.5 58.54 144 60.00 180.0 58.61 21

2.1 194 09:23 Emma Neville 1813059 Doriena.B 1835078 B 127.5 53.13 145.5 60.63 147 61.25 181.0 58.33 22

2.1 176 10:30 Elisabeth Ursell 1812059 Apatchy Ted 1930085 B 133 55.42 144.5 60.21 141.5 58.96 179.0 58.19 23

2.1 10:23 25

2.1 WD24 11:15 Heather Dalgeish 182265 Onna Moonbeam 1832036 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

10:38 BREAK

10:45 BREAK

10:53 BREAK

11:00 BREAK

12:37 PG 5

12:44 PG 5
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ARENA 2 Judge: c - M.Gallard, H-D.Morgan, B- J.Allen Test: P19 B

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

2.2 242 16:30 Imogen Smith 1710985 MM Sweet Fancy 1833943 B 172 71.67 157.5 65.63 158.5 66.04 205.0 67.78 1

2.2 49 14:15 Ellie Sackett 1810364 Fragance de Bellrose 1734679 B 162 67.50 161.5 67.29 162.5 67.71 205.0 67.50 2

2.2 18 15:38 Katy Evans 1810433 Missus Kali 1830790 B 159.5 66.46 167 69.58 157 65.42 202.0 67.15 3

2.2 45 16:00 Holly Brett 1911301 Willoway Price and Joy 1932126 B 166.5 69.38 158 65.83 153.5 63.96 199.0 66.39 4

2.2 67 16:15 Ethan Ward 1012782 Black Butch 1931153 B 164 68.33 158 65.83 154.5 64.38 199.0 66.18 5

2.2 16 13:45 Luisa Edwardes 1810975 Trafalar I 1831573 B 163.5 68.13 160.5 66.88 152 63.33 199.0 66.11 6

2.2 15 13:38 Rachel Perrin 1810060 Dyffryncowin Dewi 1830666 B 159 66.25 160.5 66.88 155.5 64.79 200.0 65.97 7

2.2 257 13:05 Helen MacFarlane 1810550 Glenford Elvis 1831310 B 161.5 67.29 150 62.50 161.5 67.29 196.0 65.69 8

2.2 260 13:23 Holly Roberts 1712243 Mumbai Star 1733516 B 158.5 66.04 157.5 65.63 157 65.42 199.0 65.69 8

2.2 37 14:08 Jess Underhill 1812484 Milenka 34897 B 154.5 64.38 163 67.92 152.5 63.54 198.0 65.28 10

2.2 77 14:45 Jessica Leuty 1911385 Carina 1932342 B 160.5 66.88 158 65.83 151 62.92 203.0 65.21 11

2.2 50 14:23 Edie Ann Preston 1712203 Bank Low Hanky Panky 1831059 B 156.5 65.21 152 63.33 158.5 66.04 197.0 64.86 12

2.2 66 14:38 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger 1931152 B 153.5 63.96 158 65.83 153 63.75 193.0 64.51 13

2.2 121 14:53 Tara Barry 1911103 Jemoon Spellbound 1932009 B 157 65.42 156.5 65.21 149.5 62.29 195.0 64.31 14

2.2 327 12:51 Elaine Place 357324 Inge III 1931264 B 155 64.58 155 64.58 152 63.33 194.0 64.17 15

2.2 254 13:30 Katherine Marshall 1810243 Percy IV 1834049 B 148.5 61.88 155 64.58 155 64.58 195.0 63.68 16

2.2 243 16:08 Diane Gregory 1911245 Ginaria Landzicht Z 1733871 B 155.5 64.79 152.5 63.54 150.5 62.71 194.0 63.68 17

2.2 43 14:00 Julie Broome 1713554 Ardlea Princes Lady Two 1735311 B 148.5 61.88 156 65.00 149.5 62.29 192.0 63.06 18

2.2 62 15:53 Vikki Jenkins 1812435 Mr Woo 1834089 B 149.5 62.29 144 60.00 145 60.42 185.0 60.90 20

2.2 311 15:15 Beverly Porter 128481 Egertons Lad 1930253 B 157.5 65.63 146 60.83 144 60.00 180.0 62.15 19

2.2 101 12:58 Storm James 1711302 Dayrells Airbourne 1732238 B 149 62.08 139 57.92 142 59.17 183.0 59.72 21

2.2 14 15:30 Sharon Lockwood 1711549 Carrowholly Lass 1732444 B 146.5 61.04 138.5 57.71 141.5 58.96 179.0 59.24 22

2.2 42 13:53 Kyrsten Halley 1510443 Bling Noir 1834765 B 140 58.33 131.5 54.79 140 58.33 184.0 57.15 23

13:12 PG 2.1

13:19 pg 2.1

15:00 PG 6

15:08 PG 6

2.2 NS       35 15:45 Helen Allardyce 1612909 Stefano III 1634490 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

2.2 WD 61 14:30 Kelly Davies 1932322 Cruising Rocks 1932322 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

2.2 WD 341 15:23 Briony King AP Sky's the Limit B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

2.2 WD 12 16:23 Anne Hardwick 1710634 Look No Further II 1931449 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
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ARENA 3 Judge: C-S.Rowlands, H-L.Olsen, B-C.Brady Test: P19S

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

3 235 16:48 Alison Smith 1612748 Billy (Blaze) 1634441 S 167.5 69.79 163.00 67.92 163.5 68.13 206 68.61 1

3 333 18:00 Jaz Bernard Maesmynach Perlen S 164 68.33 157.00 65.42 172.5 71.88 206 68.54 2

3 249 17:36 Sarah Hetherington 1512868 MK San Cero 56949 S 172.5 71.88 162.00 67.50 158.5 66.04 204 68.47 3

3 307 16:16 Samantha Croft 1711694 Lee Boy 1732577 S 165.5 68.96 159.50 66.46 163.5 68.13 205 67.85 4

3 335 18:08 Sarah Scott 152110 Ash Hill Bobby 1735548 S 162 67.50 163.50 68.13 163 67.92 204 67.85 5

3 122 13:52 Yvonne Mason 374687 Hunter III 1732663 S 157 65.42 171.00 71.25 160.5 66.88 203 67.85 6

3 322 16:24 Lynder Barrow 401545 NutBurn Tiger 1735646 S 159.5 66.46 162.50 67.71 165.5 68.96 203 67.71 8

3 268 17:28 Grace Gerry 1812670 Illustrious Illusion 1834598 S 162.5 67.71 162.00 67.50 163 67.92 204 67.71 7

3 241 15:44 Mia Cooper 192007 Loughrea Prince 1734228 S 161 67.08 159.50 66.46 165.5 68.96 202 67.50 9

3 267 14:00 Grace Gerry 1812670 Diamond Jubilee II 1834597 S 152.5 63.54 166.00 69.17 161 67.08 200 66.60 10

3 124 14:08 Jayne Ackland-Snow 1411063 Billy Rocket 1833489 S 156.5 65.21 157.00 65.42 165.5 68.96 201 66.53 11

3 58 13:22 Shelly Smith         1535195AMaylands Duffy 21326 S 157.5 65.63 157.50 65.63 163 67.92 199 66.39 12

3 92 13:44 Lynn Irving 1411075 Lacken Bouncer 1432218 S 157.5 65.63 161.50 67.29 159 66.25 196 66.39 13

3 39 14:16 Emma Littmoden 1810968 Kilmountain Serena 1831544 S 154.5 64.38 163.50 68.13 159.5 66.46 199 66.32 14

3 309 17:52 Bracken Parkhouse 1511495 N'Ice Lad Mon Ami 1830138 S 160 66.67 156.50 65.21 161 67.08 199 66.32 14

3 3 16:40 Rebecca Milroy 266450 Doris will do 1833685 S 154.5 64.38 159.50 66.46 159 66.25 198 65.69 16

3 214 14:56 David Molone 99392 Desdemona 47955 S 156.5 65.21 157.00 65.42 156.5 65.21 193 65.28 17

3 136 17:20 Dawn Sugden 1513058 Tanaga 1733520 S 155.5 64.79 157.00 65.42 156 65.00 195 65.07 18

3 189 17:44 Elizabeth Richards 1712846 My Uptons Bibble Babble 1932763 S 155.5 64.79 158.50 66.04 152.5 63.54 195 64.79 19

3 325 16:32 Sam Browne 1011266 Dunella 1534487 S 156 65.00 153.50 63.96 155 64.58 193 64.51 20

3 28 13:15 Cathy Tarbox 1610402 Tresaison simply red 1733632 S 153 63.75 158.00 65.83 152 63.33 196 64.31 21

3 89 13:37 Jean Spitzer 329339 Daily Zig Zag 1734645 S 148.5 61.88 158.50 66.04 153 63.75 194 63.89 22

3 223 15:36 Nadia Catterwell 1812495 Bee J Gee 1834261 S 152 63.33 150.50 62.71 156 65.00 197 63.68 23

3 326 13:30 Sam Browne 1011266 Cashra Bay 1534486 S 150.5 62.71 155.50 64.79 152.5 63.54 192 63.68 24

3 196 14:32 Gemma Guest 1613449 BKS Giselle 1931826 S 144 60.00 153.00 63.75 153 63.75 192 62.50 25

3 281 15:52 Jacqueline Wells 1713387 GF Falcon 1632183 S 145.5 60.63 149.00 62.08 144.5 60.21 187 60.97 26

3 213 14:48 Michal Walczyk 1811442 Superking 1735201 S 141.5 58.96 146.50 61.04 145 60.42 187 60.14 27

3 289 16:00 Sheena Pearson 401481 Timmy Countrymouse 1533046 S 135.5 56.46 147.00 61.25 144 60.00 182 59.24 28

3 NS188 14:24 Kirsty Rodgers 1045959 Childham Red Kite 1535826 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

3 14:40

3 15:28

3 16:08

16:56 pg 2.2

17:04 pg 2.2

3 17:12

15:04 pg 6

15:12 pg 6

15:20 pg 6

18:16 PG3
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ARENA 3 Judge:C.Thornton Test: am85

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % Placing

4 184 08:24 Martin Greet 49735 Watling Shakira 1430442 S 43 230.00 67.65 1.00 1S

4 51 08:16 Becky Mullen Feroze 286869 Izingar 1634766 S 40 227.00 66.76 2.00 2S

4 71 09:04 Natalie Johnson 149535 Bonjour Appel 55094 B 41.5 219.50 64.56 3.00 1B

4 34 08:00 Gayner Nye 273651 Rolling Stone III 1635062 B 39.5 215.50 63.38 4.00 2B

4 295 08:40 Ellen Carvey 1612965 Missing Pieces 1634788 B 39 211.00 62.06 5.00 3B

4 202 08:32 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Lince FS 1530037 B 38 208.00 61.18 6.00 4B

4 317 08:56 Susan Staines 64602 Billy Vivo 1432007 S 38 203.00 59.71 7.00 3S

4 wd-199 wd Claire Ackerman 243361 Woodcroft Heinrich 493820311 S WD WD WD WD WD

4 WD 40 08:08 Amanda Petts 401606 Madrano 1534590 B WD WD WD WD WD

09:12 BREAK

09:20 BREAK
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ARENA 3 Judge: C - M.Robins, H - J.Robinson, B - C.Thornton Test: AM91 B

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G C Total C% H Total H% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

5 34 09:28 Gayner Nye 273651 Rolling Stone III 1635062 B 243 62.31 235.50 60.38 250.5 64.23 149 62.31 8

5 40 09:36 Amanda Petts 401606 Madrano 1534590 B 234 60.00 249.00 63.85 251 64.36 152 62.74 6

5 167 09:44 Caroline Corfield-Rose 156140 Chandon KIR 1430943 B 243.5 62.44 241.50 61.92 252 64.62 157 62.99 5

5 178 09:52 Trixi Gingell 370193 Contudo 1635645 B 243.5 62.44 246.50 63.21 259 66.41 156 64.02 4

5 202 10:00 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Lince FS 1530037 B 244 62.56 257.50 66.03 266 68.21 158 65.60 2

5 285 10:08 Jane Brazier 309290 Freddy 45272 B 240 61.54 251.50 64.49 241.5 61.92 154 62.65 7

5 140 10:16 Chelsea Tolhurst 401533 Hermitage de jeu 1632322 B 261.5 67.05 266.00 68.21 266.5 68.33 167 67.86 1

5 295 10:24 Ellen Carvey 1612965 Missing Pieces 1634788 B 230 58.97 239.00 61.28 235.5 60.38 147 60.21 11

5 71 10:32 Natalie Johnson 149535 Bonjour Appel 55094 B 230 58.97 227.50 58.33 250 64.10 152 60.47 10

5 105 10:40 Tiernee Mccall 1411397 Icelander 1432031 B 228.5 58.59 237.00 60.77 248.5 63.72 150 61.03 9

5 125 10:48 Nicola North 76694 Damons Gold 1532193 B 259.5 66.54 247.00 63.33 252 64.62 157 64.83 3

10:56 BREAK

11:04 BREAK

11:12 BREAK
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ARENA 3 Judge: C - M.Robins, H - J.Robinson, B - A.Darken Test: am91 s

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

6 WD27 11:20 Shani Van Mieghem 151794 Sicilliaa Va De 1535963 S 11

6 31 11:28 Catherine Barnes 236071 Vorame 39009 S 242 62.05 242.00 62.05 222.5 57.05 148 60.38 9

6 48 11:36 Leah Thourgood-Davidson 1512084 Quincy M 1530253 S 217.5 55.77 217.50 55.77 235.5 60.38 143 57.31 10

6 51 11:44 Becky Mullen Feroze 286869 Izingar 1634766 S 236 60.51 252.50 64.74 236.5 60.64 154 61.97 8

6 72 11:52 Rachel Scott 193240 Vittesse 38484 S 248 63.59 259.00 66.41 265 67.95 162 65.98 4

6 184 12:00 Martin Greet 49735 Watling Shakira 1430442 S 245 62.82 256.00 65.64 254 65.13 160 64.53 5

6 190 12:08 Hayley Liddiard 19682 Pierson 1535575 S 240.5 61.67 245.00 62.82 253 64.87 155 63.12 7

6 199 12:16 Claire Ackerman 243361 Woodcroft Heinrich 49382 S 259.5 66.54 263.50 67.56 260.5 66.79 159 66.97 1

6 204 12:24 Sarah Heath 165174 Feuertanz 1634120 S 252 64.62 260.00 66.67 263 67.44 162 66.24 2

6 258 12:32 Patsy Bartram 41408 Donisbroc 1431098 S 256.5 65.77 259.50 66.54 257.5 66.03 158 66.11 3

12:39 PG 5

12:46 PG 5

6 NS     282 12:53 Rebecca Randall 203769 Vital b 46880 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

6 317 13:00 Susan Staines 64602 Billy Vivo 1432007 S 257.5 66.03 245.00 62.82 245 62.82 155 63.89 6

13:07 pg 2.1
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ARENA 2 Judge:L.Olsen Test: n22

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % Placing

7 36 08:30 Helen Thompson 1710101 Ross 1833858 B 51 183.50 63.28 19 B11

7 WD 210 08:37 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Rockwell Blue 1832596 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

7 260 08:45 Holly Roberts 1712243 Mumbai Star 1733516 B 52 186.50 64.31 15 B8

7 NS 299 08:52 Camila Sheeley 401523 Hong-Cong Ferraria 1834941 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

7 1 09:00 Flora Hayes 1811161 Haybells Cinderella 1027121 S 56 198.00 68.28 4 S2

7 4 09:07 Helen Taylor 1414766 Boogie Knight 1433462 B 53 191.50 66.03 9 B6

7 WD 8 09:15 Donna Rawlinson 98477 Drewmain Blackstar 1633711 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

7 WD 16 09:22 Luisa Edwardes 1810975 Trafalar I 1831573 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

7 32 09:30 Evija Aunina 1044197 Gatini Giggles 1931075 B 51 186.00 64.14 16 B9

7 52 09:37 Allison North 1038584 Fernie 1733469 S 52 189.00 65.17 12 S6

7 WD 56 09:45 Steven Macatonia 1513097 NBE MINI M 1535813 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

09:52 BREAK 32

10:00 BREAK 32

10:07 BREAK 32

7 57 10:15 Rozzy Goodjohn 1931721 D Spider Pig 1911096 B 56 201.50 69.48 2 B1

7 NS 77 10:22 Jessica Leuty 1911385 Carina 1932342 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

7 84 10:30 Hollie Pilling 1911447 Impulse 1932633 S 51 183.00 63.10 20 S9

7 98 10:37 Victoria Bradford 192406 Kenniford Flash Dancer 1631816 S 51 182.50 62.93 21 S10

7 100 10:45 Tasmin Stamp 1812004 Holiday Queen 58122 B 50 174.00 60.00 29 B15

7 WD 117 10:52 Sally Gilpin 401904 Brockleys Henry 58644 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

7 119 11:00 Danielle Travis 1812729 RS Spartacus 1834541 B 50 176.50 60.86 26 B13

7 129 11:07 Keeley Skinner 1612042 Rachan Wind Dancer 1612042 B 54 194.50 67.07 7 B5

7 wd131 11:15 Helen Harding-Brett 1510336 Royal Made 1534502 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

7 NS 135 11:22 Rebecca Kilby 400864 Gaby II 1735344 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

7 141 11:30 Tracey Rose 95001 Hero Harvey R 1931392 B 51 182.50 62.93 21 B12

11:37 BREAK 32

11:45 BREAK 32

7 149 11:52 Nancy Rollings 285331 Barel Of Laughs 1932300 S 52 187.50 64.66 14 S7

7 165 12:00 Millie Hammond 1710331 Prestige's Premier Star 1834242 S 51 182.00 62.76 23 S11

7         12:07 32

7 225 12:15 Paige Taylor 1810762 Vexo I 1810762 B 49 174.50 60.17 27 B14

7 NS 229 12:22 Nicola Wilson 182376 cvs Super Ted 1910186 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

7 245 12:30 Sally Warren 283975 Glebedale Deception 44493 B 52 189.00 65.17 12 B7

7 NS 264 12:37 Katie Hunter 368350 Boy George II 5941706146 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

7 NS 287 12:45 Judith Stevens-La Roche 1811177 Cointreau IV 1930245 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

7 290 12:52 Gina Mallett 275034 Miles of Smiles 1733932 S 49 174.50 60.17 27 S14

7 293 13:00 Jody Green 1513623 Direct Royale 1530150 S 54 191.50 66.03 9 S4

7 13:07 32

7 316 13:15 Tereas Swift 130311 Royal Promiss 1931559 S 54 193.00 66.55 8 S3

7 3 13:22 Rebecca Milroy 266450 Doris will do 1833685 B 51 185.00 63.79 18 B10

7 NS 17 13:30 Lea Davies 98175 Honey Bee 1734358 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

7 54 13:38 Fiona Smee 245763 Ferragamo 1833439 B 55 195.50 67.41 6 B4

13:46 BREAK 32

13:54 PG 8.1 32

14:02 PG 9.1 32

14:10 BREAK 32

7 WD 123 14:15 Claire Moore 294993 Doubtless Especiale 1634841 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

7 127 14:22 Rebecca Kenny 1410504 Lord 3rd 1532647 B 47 168.00 57.93 30 B16

7 142 14:30 Wendy Giddings 303941 Dominique 1931018 S R R R R R R R R R

7 145 14:37 Emma Grady 313157 Benassis Fine Example 1534224 B 55 199.00 68.62 3 B2

7 NS     173 14:45 Catherine Tristram 173088 Calibra's Monty 1430845 HC NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

7 193 14:52 Victoria Russell 322636 Alina's the business 1832156 S 52 190.00 65.52 11 S5

7 207 15:00 Laura Griffiths 7226 Rossandro 57983 S 51 185.50 63.97 17 S8

15:07 BREAK 32

15:15 BREAK 32

7 224 15:22 Vicky Cleland 368024 King Simon                57309AB 47 161.00 55.52 31 B17

7 236 15:30 Joanna Cuffley 1910980 Jodi 1931496 B 55 196.00 67.59 5 B3

7 WD266 15:37 Alison Leonard 101290 Trewardale 1635239 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

7 273 15:45 Zanna Saville 1711135 Just Look At Me 1732007 S 50 182.00 62.76 23 S11

7 306 15:52 Amber Young 1713059 Ruby De La Cruz 1734880 S 58 210.00 72.41 1 S1

7 310 16:00 Samantha Britton 1510447 Woodcroft Liberte Mon Ami 1510447 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

7 321 16:07 Sally Johnson 57215 Dixi Dee 1731682 S 50 178.50 61.55 25 S13

The College EC page8of19



ARENA 1 Judge: C-M.Robins, M - A.Gingel, E - J.Robinson Test: N23 B

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

8.1 68 09:00 Marie Siddans 1811492 Cotterstown Captain 1734178 B 142.5 59.38 154.50 64.38 139 57.92 109 60.56 22

8.1 09:07

8.1 7 09:15 Rodney Wilson 363200 Zelano 49896 B 146 60.83 151.00 62.92 144.5 60.21 112.5 61.32 18

8.1 25 09:22 Nikki Phillips 1811369 Rivies Young Pretender 18332218 B 150 62.50 157.50 65.63 146.5 61.04 114 63.06 12

8.1 29 09:30 Lucas Bell 1610108 Menai Viceroy 1930509 B 157.5 65.63 162.50 67.71 158 65.83 122 66.39 4

8.1 39 09:37 Emma Littmoden 1810968 Kilmountain Serena 1831544 B 154.5 64.38 156.50 65.21 153.5 63.96 116 64.51 8

8.1 47 09:45 Chelsie Pretious 1712497 Manderville Capricio 1733854 B 157 65.42 157.00 65.42 151 62.92 119.5 64.58 7

8.1 58 09:52 Shelly Smith 21326 Maylands Duffy 1535195 B 150.5 62.71 160.00 66.67 141 58.75 112 62.71 13

8.1 81 10:00 Ellen Goodwin 1414776 Shannondale Vendi 1635314 B 168 70.00 171.00 71.25 169.5 70.63 129 70.63 1

8.1 83 10:07 Anna Hickling 1513049 Kaspier Lad 1534849 B 157 65.42 154.00 64.17 149.5 62.29 116 63.96 10

8.1 108 10:15 Martin Watts 1910972 Quidams Choice 1931662 B 151 62.92 142.50 59.38 141 58.75 112 60.35 23

8.1 WD    109 10:22 Katie Jackson 341614 My Uptons Mayflower 1631054 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

8.1 154 10:30 Elanor Jackson-Wall 1810121 Knabbhall Sympthony 34043 B 157 65.42 139.50 58.13 141.5 58.96 109 60.83 20

8.1 169 10:37 Helen Goate 341029 Seagry San Luis B 144 60.00 143.00 59.58 149.5 62.29 109.5 60.63 21

10:45 BREAK

10:52 BREAK

11:00 BREAK

8.1 220 11:07 Sharron Walker 1712437 Soldier Blue 1733786 B 148.35 61.81 150.00 62.50 147.5 61.46 113.5 61.92 16

8.1 262 11:15 Chloe Rutherford 1411524 Treworgan Black Cat 1931611 B 161 67.08 150.00 62.50 152 63.33 117.5 64.31 9

8.1 WD    280 11:22 Kim Harradine 1611492 Vesta sa 1931677 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

8.1 291 11:30 Caitlin Borland 1711391 Diva VI 1832178 B 169 70.42 158.00 65.83 168.5 70.21 126.5 68.82 2

8.1 305 11:37 Eloise Jenkins 1910756 Arnold 111 1931229 B 160.5 66.88 157.00 65.42 158 65.83 120 66.04 5

8.1 322 11:45 Lynder Barrow 401545 NutBurn Tiger 1735646 B 152.5 63.54 145.50 60.63 152.5 63.54 114 62.57 14

8.1 28 11:52 Cathy Tarbox 169900 Tresaison simply red 1733632 B 154 64.17 142.50 59.38 149.5 62.29 110.5 61.94 15

8.1 59 12:00 Jessica Mckenna 1810825 Howen Winky 1831324 B 142.5 59.38 139.50 58.13 140.5 58.54 109 58.68 25

8.1 63 12:07 Janet Searle 1513654 Travelling Dangerous Daisy 35015 B 148.5 61.88 141.00 58.75 140 58.33 107.5 59.65 24

8.1 73 12:15 Jennifer Mclatchey 1812114 Unbelievable Pialotta II 1833509 B 133 55.42 115.00 47.92 117.5 48.96 91 50.76 26

8.1 90 12:22 Vanessa Hackett 400416 Picasso VD Dresseling 1530692 B 162.5 67.71 155.00 64.58 152.5 63.54 118.5 65.28 6

8.1 WD    107 12:30 Joanna Clowes 1612936 Tyreos Casanova 1635065 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

8.1 161 12:37 Michelle Parish 362190 Clohessys Sinbin 1532303 B 161.5 67.29 171.50 71.46 155 64.58 125.5 67.78 3

8.1 246 12:45 Katherine Palmer 403709 Motown Moviestar 1634486 B 152.5 63.54 147.00 61.25 143.5 59.79 112.5 61.53 17

8.1 38 12:53 Caroline Kemp 1611560 Ruiz Senor 1634789 B 157.5 65.63 148.00 61.67 151 62.92 117.5 63.40 11

8.1 343 13:01 Penny Fairmann 1711647 Camiros Prince 1732503 B 148 61.67 144.00 60.00 149 62.08 108 61.25 19

13:07 BREAK
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ARENA 1 Judge: C-J.Hancock, M - A.Darken, E - J.Allen Test: N23 B

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

8.2 36 13:15 Helen Thompson 1710101 Ross 1833858 B 156 65.00 153.50 63.96 154.5 64.38 117 64.44 12

8.2 131 13:22 Helen Harding-Brett 1510336 Royal Made 1534502 B 142.5 59.38 139.50 58.13 143 59.58 108.5 59.03 21

8.2 320 13:30 Rachel Longworth 1710353 Oxford Gold 1730563 B 124.5 51.88 149.00 62.08 143 59.58 105 57.85 22

8.2 260 13:37 Holly Roberts 1712243 Mumbai Star 1733516 B 152 63.33 160.50 66.88 150.5 62.71 117.5 64.31 14

8.2 13:45

13:52 PG 8.1

14:00 PG 9.1

8.2 1 14:07 Flora Hayes 1811161 Haybells Cinderella 1530112 B 159.5 66.46 165.00 68.75 160 66.67 121.5 67.29 5

8.2 4 14:15 Helen Taylor 1414766 Boogie Knight 1433462 B 157 65.42 153.50 63.96 151 62.92 115 64.10 15

8.2 WD      16 14:22 Luisa Edwardes 1810975 Trafalar I 1831573 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

8.2 32 14:30 Evija Aunina 1044197 Gatini Giggles 1931075 B 162 67.50 166.00 69.17 151.5 63.13 120 66.60 10

8.2 198 14:37 Imogen Arrowsmith 1613278 Lussaltown Marry Me 60780 B 149.5 62.29 151.50 63.13 140.5 58.54 112.5 61.32 18

8.2 56 14:45 Steven Macatonia 1513097 NBE MINI M 1535813 B 129.5 53.96 142.50 59.38 138 57.50 105 56.94 23

8.2 57 14:52 Rozzy Goodjohn 1911096 D Spider Pig 1931721 B 155 64.58 159.50 66.46 149 62.08 118.5 64.38 13

8.2 77 15:00 Jessica Leuty 1911385 Carina 1932342 B 166.5 69.38 161.50 67.29 157 65.42 122 67.36 4

15:07 BREAK

15:15 BREAK

8.2 100 15:22 Tasmin Stamp 1812004 Holiday Queen 58122 B 152 63.33 154.50 64.38 150 62.50 112.5 63.40 16

8.2 119 15:30 Danielle Travis 1812729 RS Spartacus 1834541 B 161.5 67.29 164.50 68.54 154 64.17 122.5 66.67 8

8.2 127 15:37 Rebecca Kenny 1410504 Lord 3rd 1532647 B 140.5 58.54 129.50 53.96 135 56.25 97 56.25 24

8.2 129 15:45 Keeley Skinner 1612042 Rachan Wind Dancer 1633266 B 159.5 66.46 167.50 69.79 162 67.50 123 67.92 2

8.2 141 15:52 Tracey Rose 95001 Hero Harvey R 1931392 B 164.5 68.54 154.50 64.38 161 67.08 120 66.67 9

8.2 WD    222 16:00 Sarah Burton 1712082 Maori 1733298 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

8.2 225 16:07 Paige Taylor 1810762 Vexo I 1831202 B 166 69.17 159.00 66.25 158 65.83 123 67.08 6

8.2 WD    229 16:15 Nicola Wilson 1910186 cvs Super Ted 1930254 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

8.2 245 16:22 Sally Warren 283975 Glebedale Deception 44493 B 161 67.08 159.00 66.25 161.5 67.29 121 66.88 7

8.2 3 16:30 Rebecca Milroy 266450 Doris will do 1833685 B 140 58.33 148.00 61.67 139 57.92 110 59.31 20

16:38 PG 7

16:45 PG 7

8.2 286 16:52 Chanell Murray 1910982 Indian Summer 1931462 B 154.5 64.38 153.00 63.75 157 65.42 117.5 64.51 11

8.2 236 17:00 Joanna Cuffley 1910980 Jodi 1931496 B 146.5 61.04 146.00 60.83 145 60.42 113.5 60.76 19

8.2 54 17:07 Fiona Smee 245763 Ferragamo 1833439 B 162 67.50 170.50 71.04 157 65.42 123 67.99 1

8.2 135 17:14 Rebecca Kilby 400864 Gaby II 1735344 B 150.5 62.71 145.50 60.63 147.5 61.46 115.5 61.60 17

8.2 145 17:21 Emma Grady 313157 Benassis Fine Example 1534224 B 167 69.58 164.50 68.54 157 65.42 124 67.85 3

8.2 WD    224 17:28 Vicky Cleland 368024 King Simon 57309 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
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ARENA 3 Judge: C - C.Thornton, H - D.Harvey, B - K.Hancox Test: N23 Silver

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

9.1 168 08:30 Sharon Dawson 25089 Action Man 1431740 S 148 61.67 151.00 62.92 148.5 61.88 114.5 62.15 16

9.1 WD 172 08:37 Kit Rolfe 31631 Diversity Daybreak 1433711 S wd wd wd wd wd wd wd wd wd

9.1 269 08:45 Grace Gerry 1812670 Whodareswins 1834596 S 162 67.50 157.00 65.42 156.5 65.21 120.5 66.04 7

9.1 261 08:52 Hayley Dolby 39357 Pendancer Mickey Bricks 1533076 S 159.5 66.46 162.50 67.71 159.5 66.46 121 66.88 6

9.1 WD9 09:00 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Gibantos 1634457 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

9.1 10 09:07 Anne Dethlefsen 1711825 Pernod II 1733191 S 159.5 66.46 155.50 64.79 145.5 60.63 117 63.96 12

9.1 09:15

9.1 44 09:22 Tamsyn Hammond 32425 Moseley Maxamus 1734365 S 164.5 68.54 160.50 66.88 160.5 66.88 120 67.43 3

9.1 46 09:30 Tilly Morgan 1513087 Rubin's Masterpiece 1530590 S 157 65.42 158.00 65.83 160 66.67 118 65.97 8

9.1 WD60 09:37 Samantha Murray 299847 Bionicle W 54100 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

9.1 NS82 09:45 Barbara Lucas 118656 Counterfeit II 1532273 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

09:52 BREAK

10:00 BREAK

9.1 86 10:07 Amanda Shirtcliffe 401246 Active Testarossa 1734608 S 167.5 69.79 167.50 69.79 164 68.33 125 69.31 2

9.1 96 10:15 Lilly Wright 1811771 Springfieldpark Mr Yahoo 53190 S 155 64.58 157.00 65.42 148 61.67 116.5 63.89 13

9.1 99 10:22 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktail's Antar 1731424 S 157.5 65.63 157.50 65.63 156.5 65.21 118 65.49 10

9.1 110 10:30 Louise Gallavan 372030 Sandros Fire 1830808 S 160.5 66.88 164.50 68.54 157 65.42 122 66.94 5

9.1 WD 116 10:37 Jo Mccorkell 1911196 Il Darcog 1931920 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

9.1 124 10:45 Jayne Ackland-Snow 1411063 Billy Rocket 1833489 S 154.5 64.38 155.00 64.58 160.5 66.88 118 65.28 11

9.1 10:52

9.1 WD138 11:00 Rebecca Howsam 403015 Ginger JG 1431066 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

9.1 187 11:07 Sam Dobson 1513211 Hamberlins Pwala 1832717 S 147 61.25 144.00 60.00 142.5 59.38 109 60.21 19

9.1 195 11:15 Lili Brooksby Dalby 194204 Jomathika M 1833560 S 136 56.67 143.00 59.58 133.5 55.63 107.5 57.29 20

9.1 11:22

11:30 BREAK

11:37 BREAK

11:45 BREAK

9.1 213 11:52 Michal Walczyk 1811442 Superking 1735201 S 151.5 63.13 146.00 60.83 151 62.92 115 62.29 15

9.1 128 12:00 Penny Lock 81116 Woodcroft Fifty Fifty 1634682 S 142.5 59.38 153.50 63.96 142 59.17 107 60.83 17

9.1 WD227 12:07 Sarah Smith 400787 Playground 1430289 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

9.1 230 12:15 Helen Delgaudia 288667 Whitstable Bay 1633798 S 156.5 65.21 161.00 67.08 156 65.00 119 65.76 9

9.1 239 12:22 Sarah Motion 10790 Cut Diamond 1931112 S 155 64.58 156.00 65.00 148 61.67 114 63.75 14

9.1 248 12:30 Susannah Mann 1611511 Elduko 1632401 S 142.5 59.38 147.50 61.46 145 60.42 110 60.42 18

9.1 251 12:37 Jenny Gattuso 37508 Iron L 1931329 S 133.5 55.63 143.00 59.58 134 55.83 102 57.01 21

9.1 265 12:45 Julia Wilkinson 401011 Chadwells French Kiss 1834305 S 169.5 70.63 167.50 69.79 165 68.75 126.5 69.72 1

9.1 NS275 12:52 Emma Sears 1811775 Pina Colada III 1633761 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

9.1 276 13:00 Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela 1532885 S 165.5 68.96 161.00 67.08 156 65.00 122.5 67.01 4

9.1 WD 294 13:08 David Hamilton 401019 Miners Rock 1932029 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

13:16
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ARENA 3 Judge: C- S.Broom, H - P.Connolly, B - D.Morgan Test: N23 Silver

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G C Total C% H Total H% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

9.2 306 17:22 Amber Young 1713059 Ruby De La Cruz 1734880 S 168 70.00 165.50 68.96 183 76.25 130.5 71.74 1

9.2 211 14:45 Michelle Pritchard 403257 Fathers Cpmpromise 1834172 S 167.5 69.79 163.50 68.13 174.5 72.71 126.5 70.21 2

9.2 316 16:07 Teresa Swift 130311 Royal Promiss 1931559 S 157.5 65.63 161.00 67.08 166 69.17 118 67.29 3

9.2 98 14:07 Victoria Bradford 192406 Kenniford Flash Dancer 1631816 S 161 67.08 152.50 63.54 166.5 69.38 120.5 66.67 4

9.2 142 17:00 Wendy Giddings 303941 Dominique 1931018 S 157.5 65.63 160.00 66.67 160.5 66.88 119 66.39 5

9.2 273 17:52 Zanna Saville 1711135 Just Look At Me 1732007 S 151 62.92 158.00 65.83 163.5 68.13 120.5 65.63 6

9.2 149 14:30 Nancy Rollings 285331 Barel Of Laughs 1932300 S 157 65.42 158.50 66.04 157 65.42 117.5 65.63 6

9.2 193 17:37 Victoria Russell 322636 Alina's the business 1832156 S 150 62.50 156.00 65.00 164 68.33 118 65.28 8

9.2 84 13:45 Hollie Pilling 1911447 Impulse 1932633 S 151 62.92 159.50 66.46 158 65.83 119 65.07 9

9.2 52 13:37 Allison North 1038584 Fernie 1733469 S 148.5 61.88 157.50 65.63 159.5 66.46 116.5 64.65 10

9.2 290 15:22 Gina Mallett 275034 Miles of Smiles 1733932 S 153 63.75 154.50 64.38 156 65.00 117 64.38 11

9.2 117 14:15 Sally Gilpin 401904 Brockleys Henry 58644 S 152 63.33 157.00 65.42 153.5 63.96 115.5 64.24 12

9.2 165 14:37 Millie Hammond 1710331 Prestige's Premier Star 1834242 S 149 62.08 153.50 63.96 156.5 65.21 116.5 63.75 13

9.2 170 17:15 Anne Skitch 1812975 Michaelmas Gunpowder 55823 S 151 62.92 153.00 63.75 154.5 64.38 115 63.68 14

9.2 307 14:22 Samantha Croft 1711694 Lee Boy 1732577 S 152.5 63.54 151.00 62.92 153.5 63.96 116.5 63.47 15

9.2 207 17:30 Laura Griffiths 7226 Rossandro 57983 S 145.5 60.63 153.00 63.75 154 64.17 113.5 62.85 16

9.2 33 16:22 Shelley Harwood 401276 Ballyroe Rose 58003 S 143.5 59.79 150.50 62.71 151.5 63.13 110.5 61.88 17

9.2 315 16:00 Claire Stockley 1611505 Dromore Lord 46453 S 144 60.00 152.50 63.54 148 61.67 112 61.74 18

9.2 293 15:30 Jody Green 1513623 Direct Royale 1530150 S 147 61.25 147.50 61.46 144 60.00 112 60.90 19

13:52 PG 8.1

14:00 PG 9.1

15:00 BREAK

15:07 BREAK

9.2 NS287 15:15 Judith Stevens-La Roche 1811177 Cointreau IV 1930245 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 20

9.2 NS191 15:37 Nancy Plant 1410871 Ridley Impression 1932465 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 20

9.2        15:52

9.2 NS17 16:15 Lea Davies 98175 Honey Bee 1734358 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 20

9.2 NS75 16:30 Amie Gramlick 1711780 Heredero ER 1732686 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 20

16:37 pg 7 20

16:45 pg 7 20

16:52 pg 7 20

9.2 NS162 17:07 Colleen Wilkinson 1513185 Jelly Tot 11 1433038 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 20

9.2 WD266 17:45 Alison Leonard 101290 Trewardale 1635239 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD 20

9.2 WD310 17:59 Samantha Britton 1510447 Woodcroft Liberte Mon Ami 1510447 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD 20

9.2 Elim 8 13:30 Donna Rawlinson 98477 Drewmain Blackstar 1633711 S E E E E E E E E E

9.2 E264 14:52 Katie Hunter 368350 Boy George II 59417 S E E E E E E E E E

9.2 WD 210 13:22 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Rockwell Blue 1832596 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

9.2 WD 123 15:45 Claire Moore 294993 Doubtless Especiale 1634841 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

9.2 R321 18:06 Sally Johnson 57215 Dixi Dee 1731682 S 20

18:13 pg8.2, 9.2
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ARENA 2 Judge: D.Morgan Test: E43 Warm up

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % Placing

10 318 12:37 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy            1531871AB 55 199.50 68.79 1.00 1B

10 159 08:52 Zoe Kirkpatrick 379824 Ilien 1732838 S 56 199.00 68.62 2.00 1S

10 102 08:22 Claire Hopson 403417 Spring Tryste 60648 S 55 198.50 68.45 3.00 2S

10 103 11:00 Ella Yabbacombe 400417 Fudge II 54111 B 54 194.50 67.07 4.00 2B

10 166 09:00 Millie Hammond 1710331 Hinke 1632110 S 54 193.50 66.72 5.00 3S

10 26 08:07 Kathryn White 287091 Hestedora 1634377 S 55 191.50 66.03 6.00 4S

10 182 12:00 Benjamin Rackham 366404 Robbie II 53803 B 53 191.00 65.86 7.00 3B

10 151 11:52 Jane Oliver 1712517 Balouboy Z 1635478 B 53 189.00 65.17 8.00 4B

10 132 11:22 Ruth Armstrong 1613231 Oxhill Rio 1635289 S 52 188.50 65.00 9.00

10 147 12:52 Paula Lavers 358215 El Spice 55242 S 52 188.50 65.00 9.00

10 95 09:15 Deborah Dobson 160075 Cashelbay Firm Friends 59549 S 52 186.00 64.14 11.00

10 270 10:30 Janice Vant 227749 Diamond VI 1732350 B 51 185.50 63.97 12.00  

10 NS323 10:45 Shannen Dorling 378682 Eulogy 1732483 B 54 185.00 63.79 13.00

10 218 10:15 Laura Barber 1811950 Skyhill Talisman 1833230 B 52 184.50 63.62 14.00

10 324 12:45 Graham Noakes 246824 Fleetwood Mac II 1532970 S 51 184.50 63.62 14.00

10 70 09:30 Helen Taylor 1414766 Boogie Knight 1433462 B 52 182.00 62.76 16.00

10 231 10:22 Mary Humphris 267147 Connus Z 1834047 b 52 182.00 62.76 16.00

10 201 12:15 Ed Kragh 200409 Athos 1632126 S 51 180.50 62.24 18.00  

10 240 12:22 Eleanor Morley 94279 Rascal Rose 59630 B 50 178.50 61.55 19.00  

10 U21    137 11:30 Freddie Pitchford Edwards 402570 Red House Jack 1932412 S 50 176.50 60.86 20.00

10 329 11:07 Finneguela O'Brian 1414346 Donna Estrella 1432888 S 48 176.00 60.69 21.00

10 WD2 08:00 Joanne Dagley-Cleworth 196843 Michael Angelo 4150 S

10 08:15

10 08:30

10 NS146 08:37 Lauren Brener 1910203 Don Proviano 43844 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

10 WD157 08:45 Jayne Gingell 174033 Hyperion 1734520 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

10 WD185 09:07 Shirley Babb 160130 Sorrentino D 1532538 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

10 NS     302 09:22 Ruth Ofield 1612242 Carlton Lotto 1633617 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

09:30 BREAK

09:37 BREAK

09:45 BREAK

10 WD 123 09:52 Claire Moore 294993 Doubtless Especiale 1634841 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

10 NS       80 10:07 Wendi Walker 1612021 Jerezano CLXI 1633497 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

10 WD      91 10:37 Vicky Earnshaw 234206 Coolaney 1530726 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

10 NS17 10:52 Lea Davies 98175 Honey Bee 1734358 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

10 WD118 11:15 Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

11:37 BREAK

11:45 BREAK

10 NS     200 12:07 Kirsty Knight 1613185 Carnsdale Sir Camerlot 1731912 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

10 NS     274 12:30 Kirsten Mozejko 303577 Gallant 53677 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

10 WD175 10:00 Kate Austin 237639 The Midnight Rebel 1633758 B WD WD WD WD

13:00 BREAK
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ARENA 1 Judge: C - C.Ballantyne, M - J.Robinson, E - J.Allen Test: E53 B

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

11.1 75 09:30 Amie Gramlick 1711780 Heredero ER 1732686 B R R R R R R R R R

11.1 46 09:37 Tilly Morgan 1513087 Rubin's Masterpiece 1530590 B R R R R R R R R R

11.1 53 09:45 Michelle Oliver 312258 Zandgraaf 312258 B 218.5 64.26 216.50 63.68 223.5 65.74 155 64.56 9

11.1 54 09:52 Fiona Smee 245763 Ferragamo 1833439 B 217 63.82 223.50 65.74 224.5 66.03 157 65.20 6

11.1 74 10:00 Abbi Jackson 402672 Firenzio 1632492 B 222.5 65.44 224.00 65.88 223.5 65.74 158 65.69 4

11.1 78 10:07 Debbie Bond 1510123 Sienna III 1530122 B 200 58.82 196.50 57.79 202 59.41 145 58.68 18

11.1 126 10:15 Helen Dent 145483 Dunmoor 1633467 B 213 62.65 209.50 61.62 210.5 61.91 153 62.06 15

11.1 138 10:22 Rebecca Howsam 403015 Ginger JG 1431066 B 199.5 58.68 195.00 57.35 206.5 60.74 140 58.92 17

11.1 179 10:30 Emily Williams 1510432 Independent Spirit 49401 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

11.1 209 10:37 Katherine Taylor 1712002 Lyndell Anakin 1535083 B 228 67.06 218.50 64.26 222 65.29 158 65.54 5

11.1 271 10:45 Hannah Garner 360961 Black Ger 1533354 B 229 67.35 216 63.53 207.5 61.03 154 63.97 10

10:52 BREAK

11.1 300 11:00 Stephanie Newman 1810869 Roman II 1733124 B 212 62.35 202.5 59.56 221 65.00 152 62.30 14

11.1 NS     297 11:07 Liz Brogden 1610044 Rhytem and Blue 1630135 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

11:15 BREAK

11.1 301 11:22 Alice Croft 1512068 Higglytown Hero 1532846 B 225.5 66.32 217 63.82 227.5 66.91 160 65.69 3

11.1 30 11:30 Dawn Grocock 1513173 Whisky II 1535035 B 211.5 62.21 218.5 64.26 218 64.12 154 63.53 11

11.1 69 11:37 Jade Hatfield 266728 Cwmmawr Cosmos 57310 B 219 64.41 214.00 62.94 225.5 66.32 159 64.56 8

11.1 97 11:45 Sammy Harrison 1510327 Angelito 11 1510801 B E E E E E E E E E

11.1 115 11:52 Catherine Lake 1414283 Slip Away 1433461 B 195 57.35 208.00 61.18 191 56.18 141 58.24 20

11.1 12:00

11.1 134 12:07 Jodie Goodchild 1414242 Passoa VT Beekhof Z 1432602 B 220.5 64.85 223.50 65.74 215.5 63.38 157 64.66 7

11.1 144 12:15 Melanie Herbert 324892 Leopold Crusador 1733188 B 217.5 63.97 215.00 63.24 213.5 62.79 153 63.33 12

11.1 WD 123 12:22 Claire Moore 294993 Doubtless Especiale 1634841 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

11.1 218 12:30 Laura Barber 1811950 Skyhill Talisman 1833230 B 220.5 64.85 212.00 62.35 205 60.29 151 62.50 13

11.1 221 12:37 Melissa Harvey 232874 Bluehaven Example 1831815 B 204 60.00 212.00 62.35 213 62.65 148 61.67 16

11.1 231 12:45 Mary Humphris 267147 Connus Z 1834047 b 205.5 60.44 194.50 57.21 198.5 58.38 142 58.68 19

11.1 103 12:52 Ella Yabbacombe 400417 Fudge II 54111 B 233.5 68.68 229.50 67.50 227 66.76 164 67.65 1

12:59
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ARENA 1 Judge: C - S.Staines, M - A.Gingel, E - J.Watson Test: E53 B

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

11.2 240 13:08 Eleanor Morley 244619 Rascal Rose 59630 B 213.5 62.79 212.00 62.35 218 64.12 152 63.09 17

11.2 70 13:15 Helen Taylor 1414766 Boogie Knight 1433462 B 207.5 61.03 217.50 63.97 221.5 65.15 157 63.38 13

11.2 80 13:22 Wendi Walker 1612021 Jerezano CLXI 1633497 B 187.5 55.15 194.50 57.21 215.5 63.38 142 58.58 21

13:30 pg 11.1

13:37 pg 11.1

11.2 NS       91 13:45 Vicky Earnshaw 234206 Coolaney 1530726 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

11.2 99 13:52 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktail's Antar 1731424 B 207 60.88 221.50 65.15 233.5 68.68 156 64.90 5

11.2 253 14:00 Kim Nunn 363294 Firaccio 1530360 B 222 65.29 229.50 67.50 225.5 66.32 159 66.37 4

11.2 256 14:07 Sally Mawer 366773 Cwmhafod Royal 1433075 B 216.5 63.68 222.50 65.44 220 64.71 160 64.61 8

11.2 270 14:15 Janice Vant 227749 Diamond VI 1732350 B 193 56.76 192.00 56.47 213.5 62.79 142 58.68 20

11.2 318 14:22 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871 B 212.5 62.50 235.00 69.12 232.5 68.38 161 66.67 1

11.2 323 14:30 Shannen Dorling 378682 Eulogy 1732483 B 213 62.65 223.50 65.74 241 70.88 159 66.42 3

11.2 324 14:37 Graham Noakes 246824 Fleetwood Mac II 1532970 B 219 64.41 216.50 63.68 220.5 64.85 153 64.31 10

11.2 118 14:45 Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 B 197.5 58.09 190.50 56.03 209.5 61.62 145 58.58 21

11.2 151 14:52 Jane Oliver 1712517 Balouboy Z 1635478 B 217.5 63.97 206.00 60.59 225.5 66.32 153 63.63 12

14:59 PG 12

15:06 PG 12

11.2 153 15:15 Louise Harborne 254983 Inchellano Van Het Maarlo 1534351 B 207 60.88 195.00 57.35 220.5 64.85 146 61.03 19

11.2 170 15:22 Anne Skitch 1812975 Michaelmas Gunpowder 55823 B 211.5 62.21 210.50 61.91 223.5 65.74 153 63.28 14

11.2 175 15:30 Kate Austin 237639 The Midnight Rebel 1633758 B 202 59.41 213.00 62.65 213 62.65 147 61.57 18

11.2 182 15:37 Benjamin Rackham 366404 Robbie II 53803 B 216 63.53 221.00 65.00 220.5 64.85 156 64.46 9

11.2 192 15:45 Nancy Plant 1410871 Starwalk 1431171 B 220 64.71 223.50 65.74 217 63.82 157 64.75 7
11.2 197 15:52 Vicki Clark 400541 Dakota 1sb 1430789 B 233 68.53 218.00 64.12 227.5 66.91 162 66.52 2

11.2 200 16:00 Kirsty Knight 1613185 Carnsdale Sir Camerlot 1731912 B 211 62.06 220.50 64.85 223 65.59 158 64.17 11

11.2 247 16:07 Kim Petley 187810 Walden Fusilier 57842 B 201.5 59.26 218.00 64.12 225 66.18 153 63.19 15

11.2 NS     274 16:15 Kirsten Mozejko 303577 Gallant 53677 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

11.2 76 16:22 Melanie Kent 1611060 Endeavour I 1535233 B 214.5 63.09 222.50 65.44 207.5 61.03 153 63.19 15

11.2 120 16:30 Pippa Owen 311855 Claude Debussy 1732366 B 213.5 62.79 219.50 64.56 228.5 67.21 156 64.85 6

11.2 NS     171 16:37 Helen Griffith 1045191 Galway Foxy 1630381 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

16:44

16:51
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ARENA 3 Judge:C - L.Waller, H - H.Liddiard, B - Z.Feeney Test: E53 S

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

12 159 13:37 Zoe Kirkpatrick 379824 Ilien 1732838 S 233.5 68.68 241.00 70.88 230 67.65 166 69.07 1

12 177 11:30 Karen Gray 1812572 Lexus Hof Ter Zeedycke 1834288 S 229.5 67.50 226.00 66.47 242.5 71.32 166 68.43 2

12 160 11:07 Kate Heap 356433 San Francisco Pr 1632305 S 224.5 66.03 235.00 69.12 238 70.00 167 68.38 3

12 2 09:30 Joanne Dagley-Cleworth 196843 Michael Angelo 41950 S 231.5 68.09 229.50 67.50 229.5 67.50 164 67.70 4

12 181 10:22 Eden Powell 1811008 Glasson Lad 1831600 S 235.5 69.26 228.50 67.21 225.5 66.32 164 67.60 5

12 185 11:37 Shirley Babb 160130 Sorrentino D 1532538 S 224.5 66.03 226.50 66.62 228.5 67.21 162 66.62 6

12 252 12:52 Nicola Cottrell 299766 Franzisko 1831774 S 229 67.35 219.50 64.56 229.5 67.50 159 66.47 7

12 26 09:52 Kathryn White 287091 Hestedora 1634377 S 225.5 66.32 223.50 65.74 221.5 65.15 161 65.74 8

12 20 13:15 India Hamilton-Burnet 1612478 Catherton Bright Spark 59317 S 227 66.76 220.50 64.85 220 64.71 157 65.44 9

12 237 09:00 Samantha Smyth 208035 Showkira 1834289 S 226 66.47 225.00 66.18 215.5 63.38 159 65.34 10

12 132 12:15 Ruth Armstrong 1613231 Oxhill Rio 1635289 S 227 66.76 222.50 65.44 217 63.82 157 65.34 11

12 272 12:00 Donna-Marie Howman 308498 Victory III 1432650 S 220.5 64.85 219.00 64.41 223 65.59 157 64.95 12

12 283 13:00 Nicola Thornton Nash 308366 Our Pleasure 1635577 S 219 64.41 219.50 64.56 221.5 65.15 154 64.71 13

12 102 10:15 Claire Hopson 403417 Spring Tryste 60648 S 220 64.71 212.00 62.35 226 66.47 155 64.51 14

12 186 11:45 Sara Campbell 193500 Woodthorpe Little Madame 1532449 S 225 66.18 212.50 62.50 219.5 64.56 156 64.41 15

12 137 14:15 Freddie Pitchford Edwards 402570 Red House Jack 1932412 S 223 65.59 211.00 62.06 223 65.59 156 64.41 15

12 146 10:30 Lauren Brener 1910203 Don Proviano 43844 S 222 65.29 214.50 63.09 217.5 63.97 154 64.12 17

12 166 11:22 Millie Hammond 1710331 Hinke 1632110 S 218.5 64.26 214.00 62.94 220.5 64.85 159 64.02 18

12 313 14:07 Michelle Wilson 277479 Rock Step 57028 S 222 65.29 218.50 64.26 211.5 62.21 154 63.92 19

12 88 10:07 Julia Maddever 111082 Cavandish De Vere 53061 S 222.5 65.44 215.50 63.38 213.5 62.79 152 63.87 20

12 163 11:15 Diane Hunt 34533 Cotswold Odysean 54027 S 217 63.82 215.50 63.38 214.5 63.09 151 63.43 21

12 24 09:45 Phillippa Mandeville 155136 Slglan Edward 44085 S 221.5 65.15 212.00 62.35 211.5 62.21 153 63.24 22

12 95 11:52 Deborah Dobson 160075 Cashelbay Firm Friends 59549 S 218.5 64.26 211.00 62.06 211.5 62.21 152 62.84 23

12 278 14:00 Rachel Smith 115690 Elmdale Eduardo 1534007 S 217.5 63.97 214.50 63.09 205 60.29 150 62.45 24

12 201 13:52 Ed Kragh 200409 Athos 1632126 S 215.5 63.38 206.00 60.59 215.5 63.38 151 62.45 25

12 228 12:07 Linda Anderson 366579 Kalibre II 55773 S 218.5 64.26 210.00 61.76 207 60.88 150 62.30 26

12 5 09:37 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf Star Princess 59089 s 214.5 63.09 212.50 62.50 208 61.18 150 62.25 27

12 150 12:22 Sherrie Dalton 345911 Fonteyn 1432641 S 215 63.24 205.50 60.44 209 61.47 150 61.72 28

12 147 14:22 Paula Lavers 358215 El Spice 55242 S 217 63.82 203.50 59.85 206.5 60.74 147 61.47 29

12 330 10:52 Julie Messenger 1612599 Una B 1634156 S 208 61.18 205.00 60.29 204 60.00 146 60.49 30

12 208 13:45 Patricia Bird 311901 Talhaearn Black Boy 41162 S 213.5 62.79 203.50 59.85 197 57.94 141 60.20 31

12 329 13:22 Finneguela O'Brian 1414346 Donna Estrella 1432888 S 199.5 58.68 199.00 58.53 194.5 57.21 137 58.14 32

12 NS     238 09:07 Jacqueline Adams-Hooker 250449 Carat 58740 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

12 09:15      

12 09:22

12 10:00

10:37 Break

10:45 Break

12  11:00     

12:30 Break

12:37 Break

12:45 Break

12 NS     302 13:07 Ruth Ofield 1612242 Carlton Lotto 1633617 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

13:30 pg 11.1

13:38 pg 11.1
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ARENA 2 Judge:M.Robins Test: M69

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G coll Score % Placing

13 WD    288 13:07 Charlotte Drakeley 381942 Zafir 47240 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

13 94 13:15 Karon Roden 1513490 Jumponette Zed 1535454 B 51 208.00 63.03 3.00 1b

13 6 13:22 Tuppence Silverio 267554 Diemer 1530171 s 52 216.00 65.45 2.00 2s

13 WD158 13:30 Ella Garfoot 246760 ZV Ikenbaum 44056 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

13 WD   205 13:37 Amanda Bettle 28312 Murphys Law XII 1731329 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

13 64 13:45 Chloe Cass 232734 Foxtrott III 1731205 B 51 201.00 60.91 4.00 2b

13 NS     148 13:52 Anouszka Dabrowa 1611847 Blue Print 1634955 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

13 WD    292 14:00 Charlotte Drakeley 381942 Lordswood Drakeley 1832227 S WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

13 112 14:08 Katie Lawrence 171891 Donaulied 1731963 S 55 224.50 68.03 1.00 1s
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ARENA 2 Judge: C - M.Robins, H A.Darken, B - J.Robinson Test: M73 b

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

14 R            5 14:22 Lucy Speers 363928 Golf Star Princess 59089 B R R R R R R R R R

14 WD 21 14:30 Amanda Gillett 238252 Earl Winston 1630294 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

14 22 14:37 Charlotte Jones 250856 Foxhill Betty Boo 1830199 B 229 67.35 230.00 67.65 223.5 65.74 165 66.91 2

14 313 14:45 Michelle Wilson 277479 Rock Step 57028 B 198 58.24 195.50 57.50 196 57.65 143 57.79 19

14  14:52 22

15:00 PG 12 22

15:07 PG 12 22

14 78 15:15 Debbie Bond 1510123 Sienna III 1530122 B 212.5 62.50 208.00 61.18 202.5 59.56 150 61.08 14

14 85 15:22 Lisa Fenn 1414205 Winwood 1432767 B 222 65.29 218.00 64.12 215.5 63.38 160 64.26 4

14 133 15:30 Penny Connolly 25909 Pat on the back 59319 B 209 61.47 200.50 58.97 219 64.41 150 61.62 13

14 160 15:37 Kate Heap 356433 San Francisco Pr 1632305 B 228.5 67.21 245.00 72.06 231 67.94 168 69.07 1

14 NS    167 15:45 Caroline Corfield-Rose 156140 Chandon KIR 1430943 B NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

14 173 15:52 Catherine Tristram 173088 Calibra's Monty 1430845 B 215 63.24 210.50 61.91 204.5 60.15 153 61.76 10

14 180 16:15 Kathy Phillips 168262 Lauries Invader 51736 B 216 63.53 219.50 64.56 215.5 63.38 155 63.82 7

14 186 16:22 Sara Campbell 193500 Woodthorpe Little Madame 1532449 B 207 60.88 222.00 65.29 222 65.29 158 63.82 6

14 228 16:30 Linda Anderson 366579 Kalibre II 55773 B 213.5 62.79 211.50 62.21 212.5 62.50 154 62.50 8

14 263 16:37 Jim Rawlinson 356883 Vasco IV 50185 B 214.5 63.09 202.00 59.41 203.5 59.85 149 60.78 15

14 6 16:45 Tuppence Silverio 267555 Diemer 1530172 b 217 63.82 220.00 64.71 218 64.12 158 64.22 5

14 308 16:52 Carolyn Davis 74470 General Lee 1630954 B 210 61.76 204.50 60.15 214.5 63.09 149 61.67 12

14 64 17:00 Chloe Cass 232734 Foxtrott III 1731205 B 200.5 58.97 181.50 53.38 193 56.76 136 56.37 20

14 E          94 17:07 Karon Roden 1513490 Jumponette Zed 1535454 B E E E E E E E E E

17:14 PG 11.2 22

17:21 PG 11.2 22

14 106 17:30 India Edwards 401378 Jenga II 56045 B 217.5 63.97 216.00 63.53 197 57.94 150 61.81 9

14 150 17:37 Sherrie Dalton 345911 Fonteyn 1432641 B 204.5 60.15 201.00 59.12 198 58.24 146 59.17 18

14 181 17:45 Eden Powell 1811008 Glasson Lad 1831600 B 224 65.88 218.00 64.12 223 65.59 159 65.20 3

14 192 17:52 Nancy Plant 1410871 Starwalk 1431171 B 204 60.00 217.00 63.82 208.5 61.32 149 61.72 11

14 255 17:59 Emma Flower 1611192 Half Moon Destiny 1433213 B 202.5 59.56 200.80 59.06 202 59.41 144.3 59.34 17

14 334 18:06 Sarah Kendall 1710213 Jo Jo II 1730541 B 207.5 61.03 210.00 61.76 198 58.24 149 60.34 16

14 WD338 18:12 Katie Roberts 148482 Nemo Vi 1 1633553 B WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
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ARENA 3 Judge: C - J.Firmstone Wiliams, H - M.Richardson, B - C.AlstonTest: M73 Silver

Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider NumberHorse Horse NumberB/S/G H Total H% C Total C% B total B% Coll total Total % Placing

15 292 14:38 Charlotte Drakeley 381942 Friendleymood 1832227 S 218.5 64.26 225.50 66.32 226 66.47 158 65.69 9

15 11 14:45 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Shallow Thatch 1432028 S 214.5 63.09 209.00 61.47 213.5 62.79 151 62.45 14

15 79 14:52 Sharon Gerard 193569 Sven II 1430428 S 203 59.71 200.50 58.97 209.5 61.62 147 60.10 16

15:00 PG 12 17

15:07 PG 12 17

15 139 15:15 Nicky Jennings 303887 Noble Savage 1432048 S 224.5 66.03 231.00 67.94 223 65.59 162 66.52 6

15 332 15:22 Kate Moisson 256331 Welthausen onour 54687 S 241 70.88 227.00 66.76 236 69.41 168 69.02 1

15 177 15:30 Karen Gray 1812572 Lexus Hof Ter Zeedycke 1834288 S 221.5 65.15 221.00 65.00 218.5 64.26 157 64.80 11

15 216 15:37 Mandy Otten 106160 Holme Grove Bond 1735453 S 228.5 67.21 222.50 65.44 221.5 65.15 160 65.93 8

15 55 15:45 Jane Goodridge 273384 D'Amore of class 1631985 S 222.5 65.44 228.50 67.21 230 67.65 164 66.76 4

15 250 15:52 Jenny Gattuso 37508 Don Corleone 1533688 S 212.5 62.50 217.00 63.82 216.5 63.68 155 63.33 12

15 112 16:00 Katie Lawrence 171891 Donaulied 1731963 S 224.5 66.03 230.50 67.79 226 66.47 162 66.76 4

15 148 16:07 Anouszka Dabrowa 1611847 Blue Print 1634955 S 229.5 67.50 231.00 67.94 236 69.41 168 68.28 2

15 155 16:15 Debbie Wake 157821 Rossetti 1732183 S R R R R R R R R R

15 339 16:22 Samantha Kent 164070 Sandfontein C 1532991 S 227 66.76 222.50 65.44 228.5 67.21 159 66.47 7

15 NS     164 16:30 Lizzie Hughes 103349 Breight Said Fred 1530601 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

15 174 16:37 Heather White 188484 Hawklands Echo 1534921 S 213.5 62.79 209.50 61.62 214.5 63.09 149 62.50 13

15 158 16:45 Ella Garfoot 246760 ZV Ikenbaum 44056 S 211.5 62.21 209.50 61.62 211 62.06 151 61.96 15

15 NS     313 16:52 Michelle Wilson 277479 Rock Step 57028 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

15 288 17:00 Charlotte Drakeley 381942 Zafir 47240 S 232 68.24 224.00 65.88 229.5 67.50 162 67.21 3

15 NS     205 17:07 Amanda Bettle 28312 Murphys Law XII 1731329 S NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

15 342 17:14 Rachel Fawkes 244210 Dexterity Bleu Beyond 57409 S 220.5 64.85 221.00 65.00 221 65.00 156 64.95 10

17:14 pg 11.2
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